
Sl.no Class First Name [Required] Last Name [Required] Email Address [Required]

1 I C Aanchal Kaur anchalkaur@airforceschoolyel.net

2 I C Aaradhya Chaubey aaradhyachaubey@airforceschoolyel.net

3 I C Aarna Upadhyay aarna@airforceschoolyel.net

4 I C Abhinav Abhinav abhinav@airforceschoolyel.net

5 I C Anchal Tiwari anchtiwari@airforceschoolyel.net

6 I C Aniket Sharma aniket@airforceschoolyel.net

7 I C Anjali Gurjar anjali@airforceschoolyel.net

8 I C Anvi Gupta anvigupta@airforceschoolyel.net 

9 I C Arnav Singh arnavsingh@airforceschoolyel.net

10 I C Arpita Srinivas Ningabo arpitasrinivas@airforceschoolyel.net

11 I C Atharv Awasthi atharv@airforceschoolyel.net

12 I C Nakshathra G gnaksahthra@airforceschoolyel.net

13 I C Harsh Sharma harsh@airforceschoolyel.net 

14 I C Harshit Kumar harshitk@airforceschoolyel.net

15 I C Jannat Preet Kaur jannatpreet@airforceschoolyel.net

16 I C Kratika Kratika kratika@airforceschoolyel.net

17 I C Kriti Dwivedi kriti@airforceschoolyel.net

18 I C Prisha Gupta prisha@airforceschoolyel.net

19 I C Eshwar S seshwar@airforceschoolyel.net

20 I C Samvritha Deepak S samvrithass@airforceschoolyel.net

21 I C Shahil Kumar shahil@airforceschoolyel.net

22 I C Shaik Md. Arif shaikmd@airforceschoolyel.net

23 I C Shivanshi Tiwari shivanshi@airforceschoolyel.net

24 I C Venkat Madhusudan Reddy venkatm@airforceschoolyel.net

25 I C Yajat Rao yajat@airforceschoolyel.net

26 I C Yashika Singh yashika@airforceschoolyel.net

27 I C Ahwaan Trivedi ahwaantri2020@airforceschoolyel.net

28 I C Atharv Yadav yadavath@airforceschoolyel.net

29 I C SS Kishore Kumar sskishorek@airforceschoolyel.net

30 I C U M Shri shrium2020@airforceschoolyel.net

31 I C Katta Akshaya Sadan kattaakshaya@airforceschoolyel.net

32 I C Ameya Rose Nixon nixonameya@airforceschoolyel.net

33 I C Rudravaram Venkata Charitarjun rvenkatacharita@airforceschoolyel.net

34 I C Thanushree Afsyel thanushree20@airforceschoolyel.net

35 I C Aarushi Verma aarushiverma@airforceschoolyel.net

36 I C B Manisha bmanisha2020@airforceschoolyel.net

37 I C A Hemasri ahemasri20@airforceschoolyel.net

38 I C Ayushman Singh ayushmansingh20@airforceschoolyel.net


